Monitorler

24

27

27

15.

Uriin

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz
MONITOR WHITE

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

27

27

34

32

27

27

27

ADAPTIV

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 1806Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

Marka

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Gamepower

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

104,54
usb

110,40
usb

119,60
usb

201,25
usb

217,35
usb

285,20
usb

332,35
usb

379,50
usb

396,75
usb

408,25
usb

412,85
usb

419,75
usb



~ g > 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K Asus 10+ 431,25

TUF GAMING IPS USD
KW 27 Asus PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 66HZ HDMI DP Asus 10+ 550,85
@)ASWPIOM

) USB-C uSD
£ 3
21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD IMS IPS 100 HZ HDMI Asus 0 89,39 USD
VGA MONI
23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 133,40
USD
21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 202,40
VGA DP USD
23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 106HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 227,76
USD
23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 236,90
uSD
23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP  Asus 0 241,560
uSD
27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 186Hz IPS  Gamepower 0 258,75
MONITOR uSD
24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 286,35
SRGB uSD
@7/ 27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz Gamepower @ 293,25
L QHD MONITOR usD
27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 312,80
USD
27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP  Asus 0 312,80
GAMING USD
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 333,50

USB-C usb




TUF GAMING,
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23

27

27

15.

27

29

27

24

27

31.

27

23.

14

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS
FHD

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR

PROFESYONEL

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

355,35
usb

356,50
usb

362,25
usb

379,50
usb

380,65
usb

382,95
usb

385,25
usb

389,85
usb

424,35
usb

426,65
usb

446,20
usb

473,80
usb

506,00
usb

517,50
usb



27

27

34

49

27

27

32

23

32

26

23

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

557,75
usb

632,50
usb

724,50
usb

724,50
usb

769,35
usb

845,25
usb

891,25
usb

1.033,85
usb

1.040,75
usb

1.150,00
usb

2.183,85
usb



